

ST 05(12)21

Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O

J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order No.14

Dated: 23.12.24

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence. Out of 6 accd, 4 accd persons on c/b are present by filing hazira, other 2 accd persons namely Shambhu Nath and Shampa Nath are absent by petition. Ld.PP files hazira. No P.W is present today. The case is adjourned in the interest of justice.

To 26.03.25 for appearance and evidence of C.S.W No-2 and 3.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track Court-3, Basirhat